10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Admin

Admin

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Security

Teacher

Secretary

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$84,000

$65,450

$64,530

$64,474

$52,894

$51,600

$50,325

$49,333

$48,050

$47,792

$47,533

$46,728

$46,250

$41,933

$40,269

$40,124

$39,264

$39,237



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance

Admin

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Admin

Secretary

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Campus Supervisor

Secretary

Maintenance

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$39,237

$39,237

$37,825

$37,800

$31,288

$30,028

$26,102

$25,369

$25,047

$24,765

$24,101

$23,979

$23,684

$22,624

$12,998

$12,925

$12,788

$12,663



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy
Charter

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$12,375

$12,219

$11,706

$10,989

$6,463

$6,325

$6,188

$6,070

$5,558

$5,494

$5,494

$5,431

$5,375

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



55.

56.

Board Member

Board Member

Wilder's Preparatory Academy Board
Charter

Wilder's Preparatory Academy Board
Charter

$0

$0



