	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Admin		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$84,000
2.	Admin		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$65,450
3.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$64,530
4.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$64,474
5.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$52,894
6.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$51,600
7.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$50,325
8.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$49,333
9.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$48,050
10.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$47,792
11.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$47,533
12.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$46,728
13.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$46,250
14.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$41,933
15.	Security		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$40,269
16.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$40,124
17.	Secretary		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$39,264
18.	Teacher		Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$39,237

19.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$39,237
20.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$39,237
21.	Maintenance	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$37,825
22.	Admin	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$37,800
23.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$31,288
24.	Instructional Aide	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$30,028
25.	Instructional Aide	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$26,102
26.	Admin	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$25,369
27.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$25,047
28.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$24,765
29.	Instructional Aide	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$24,101
30.	Campus Supervisor	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$23,979
31.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$23,684
32.	Maintenance	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$22,624
33.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,998
34.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,925
35.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,788
36.	Admin	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,663

37.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,375
38.	Office Manager	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$12,219
39.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$11,706
40.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$10,989
41.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$6,463
42.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$6,325
43.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$6,188
44.	Secretary	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$6,070
45.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,558
46.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter		
47.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,494
48.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Operations	\$5,431
49.	Teacher	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Operations Charter		\$5,375
50.	Board Member	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Board	\$0
51.	Board Member	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Board	\$0
52.	Board Member	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	, , , , , ,	
53.	Board Member	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter		
54.	Board Member	Wilder's Preparatory Academy Charter	Board	\$0

55.	Board Member	Wild Chai	, , ,	Board	\$0
56.	Board Member	Wild Chai	der's Preparatory Academy rter	Board	\$0